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Sheffield • Tideswell • Buxton

25.03.18

Monday to Saturday

Sheffield, Interchange .............................
Hunters Bar, Junction Road.......................
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane...............................
Fox House Inn.............................................
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant.....................
Calver Sough................................................
Stoney Middleton........................................
Eyam, Little Edge.........................................
Foolow, Bull’s Head.....................................
Great Hucklow............................................
Tideswell, Fountain Square.....................
Litton, School...............................................
Millers Dale..................................................

Taddington, village....................................
Chelmorton, Primitive Hall....................
Brierlow Bar.............................................
Harpur Hill, Trent Avenue......................
Buxton Hospital.......................................
Buxton, Community School..................

Buxton, Market Place...............................
Buxton, Sylvan Park..................................
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Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday
65A

65HIGH PEAK

For other journeys between 
Sheffield and Calver Sough,

see Service 215.

For other journeys between 
Tideswell and Buxton,

see Service 66.

Db Db Db DbDb
Db

Journeys marked Db  are operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council. Including Service 65A

CODE:	 NS	–Not Saturdays.
Sch	–Schooldays only.

Return tickets issued on Services 
65 and 66 will be accepted for 
return on either service.
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Buxton • Tideswell • Sheffield

29.10.17 (2)

Journeys marked Db  are operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council. Including Service 65A

65HIGH PEAK

For other journeys between 
Buxton and Tideswell,

see Service 66.

For other journeys between 
Calver Sough and Sheffield,

see Service 215.

CODE:	 NS	–Not Saturdays.
Sch	–Schooldays only.

S&H	–Saturdays and school holidays only.

Monday to Saturday

Buxton, Sylvan Park..................................
Buxton, Market Place...............................

Buxton, Community School..................
Buxton Hospital.......................................
Harpur Hill, Trent Avenue......................
Brierlow Bar.............................................
Chelmorton, Primitive Hall....................
Taddington, village....................................

Millers Dale..................................................
Litton, School...............................................
Tideswell, Fountain Square....................
Great Hucklow............................................
Foolow, Bull’s Head.....................................
Eyam, Little Edge.........................................
Stoney Middleton........................................
Calver Sough................................................
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant.....................
Fox House Inn.............................................
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane...............................
Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road..................
Sheffield, Interchange..............................
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Return tickets issued on Services 
65 and 66 will be accepted for 
return on either service.


